
LP Nr lic. Nazwisko Imię Klub ur. II

1. 7560 Ilcewicz Oliwier MLKS Krajna Sępólno Krajeńskie 2017 40

2. 4853 Kuffel Michał ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 2017 37

3-4 1861 Pasiński Wiktor LUKS Chełmno 2017 34

Pokrzywiński Michał KWTS Gwiazda Bukowiec 2017 34

5-6 1860 Mańkowski Aleksander LUKS Chełmno 2017 31

2166 Pleskot Jan Energa KTS Toruń 2017 31

7. 10068 Kłosowski Natanael Energa KTS Toruń 2017 30

8. 12098 Jaroch Alan GLKS Cis Cekcyn 2018 29

9. 1990 Łukomski Michał Emdek Bydgoszcz 2017 28

10. 2143 Czerwiak Maksymilian Energa KTS Toruń 2017 27

11. 6953 Smolak Kacper ŁKS Łochowo 2018 26

12. Lemański Henryk MLKS Krajna Sępólno Krajeńskie 2018 25

13. 2158 Książczak Andrzej Energa KTS Toruń 2018 24

14. 12627 Płocharski Aleksander Energa KTS Toruń 2018 23

15. Kubijk Miłosz MLKS Krajna Sępólno Krajeńskie 2018 22

16. Łowicki Antoni Strzemyk Grudziądz 2017 21

17. 2177 Tokarski Franciszek Energa KTS Toruń 2018 20

18. 1992 Plecing Antoni MKS Emdek Bydgoszcz 2018 19

19. Teresak Filip Strzemyk Grudziądz 2017 18

20. Homziuk Jakub KS Nowa Era Toruń 2017 17

21. Kujaczyński Aleksander Strzemyk Grudziądz 2017 16

22. 2171 Sikorski Artur Energa KTS Toruń 2018 15

23. Kaczorowski Kacper Strzemyk Grudziądz 2017 14

24. Parysek Aleksander KS Nowa Era Toruń 2019 13
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14.12.2025 Chełmno



LP Nr lic. Nazwisko Imię Klub ur. I II Razem

1. 7560 Ilcewicz Oliwier MLKS Krajna Sępólno Krajeńskie 2017 40 40 80

2. 4853 Kuffel Michał ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 2017 37 37 74

3. 1861 Pasiński Wiktor LUKS Chełmno 2017 35 34 69

4. 1860 Mańkowski Aleksander LUKS Chełmno 2017 33 31 64

5. 10068 Kłosowski Natanael Energa KTS Toruń 2017 31 30 61

6. 2158 Książczak Andrzej Energa KTS Toruń 2018 32 24 56

7. 12098 Jaroch Alan GLKS Cis Cekcyn 2018 26 29 55

8. 6953 Smolak Kacper ŁKS Łochowo 2018 28 26 54

9. Lemański Henryk MLKS Krajna Sępólno Krajeńskie 2018 25 25 50

10. Kubijk Miłosz MLKS Krajna Sępólno Krajeńskie 2018 27 22 49

11. 2177 Tokarski Franciszek Energa KTS Toruń 2018 24 20 44

12. 1992 Plecing Antoni MKS Emdek Bydgoszcz 2018 23 19 42

13. Kujaczyński Aleksander Strzemyk Grudziądz 2017 22 16 38

14. Pokrzywiński Michał KWTS Gwiazda Bukowiec 2017 34 34

15. 2166 Pleskot Jan Energa KTS Toruń 2017 31 31

16. 10515 Tyliszczak Szymon UKS Top Solec Kujawski 2017 30 30

17. 4852 Grabowski Adam ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 2018 29 29

18. 1990 Łukomski Michał Emdek Bydgoszcz 2017 28 28

19. 2143 Czerwiak Maksymilian Energa KTS Toruń 2017 27 27

20. 12627 Płocharski Aleksander Energa KTS Toruń 2018 23 23

21. Łowicki Antoni Strzemyk Grudziądz 2017 21 21

22. Maraszek Szymon Strzemyk Grudziądz 2017 21 21

23. Teresak Filip Strzemyk Grudziądz 2017 18 18

24. Homziuk Jakub KS Nowa Era Toruń 2017 17 17

25. 2171 Sikorski Artur Energa KTS Toruń 2018 15 15

26. Kaczorowski Kacper Strzemyk Grudziądz 2017 14 14

27. Parysek Aleksander KS Nowa Era Toruń 2019 13 13

Skrzaci po II WTK 2025/26


